Great Decisions 2018

1st and 3rd Thursday
Discussions 1-3:00 pm
Maze Branch Library
845 Gunderson

Oak Park

2nd and 4th Tuesday
Discussions 1-3:00pm
Brookdale

1111 Ontario

Oak Park

1st and 3rd Wednesday
Discussions 1-2:30pm:
River Forest Library

735 Lathrop

River Forest

Waning of PaxAmericana
Thursday, February 1
Wednesday, February 7
Tuesday, February 13
Russia’s foreign policy
Thursday, February 15
Wednesday, February 21
Tuesday, February 27
China and America
Thursday, March 2
Wednesday, March 7
Tuesday, March 13

Media and foreign policy
Thursday, March 16
Wednesday, March 21
Tuesday, March 27
Turkey:partner in crisis
Wednesday, April 4
Thursday, April 5

Tuesday, April 10

US global engagement and the military
Wednesday, April 18
Thursday, April 19
Tuesday, April 24

South Africa’s fragile democracy
Wednesday, May 2
Thursday, May 3

Tuesday, May 8

Global health:progress/challenges
Wednesday, May 16
Thursday, May 17
Tuesday, May 22

WY

LEAGUE OF WOMEN VOTERS*
OF OAK PARK / RIVER FOREST




